## FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

	wasnington, D.	.C. 20549	
STATEMENT (	OF CHANGES IN	<b>BENEFICIAL</b>	<b>OWNERSHIP</b>

ligion, D.C. 20549	OMB APPROVAL
I =	

OWD 7 II I I I I	, v, \L							
OMB Number:	3235-0287							
Estimated average burden								
hours per response:	0.5							
	OMB Number: Estimated average burde							

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*  WARREN KELCY L				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Energy Transfer LP [ ET ]								Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)     Note						
(Last) 8111 WE	(Fii	,	Middle)			3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/19/2019								Office below	•	Other below	(specify /)	
(Street)  DALLAS  (City)		TX 75225  (State) (Zip)		4. I	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)     X Form filed by One Reporting Person     Form filed by More than One Reporting Person					
Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned																		
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)		D	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and			i 5)	Securit Benefic Owned	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
								Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	•	Transa	ction(s) 3 and 4)		(	
Common	Units			11/19/201	19			P		536,382(1)	A	\$11	.37(2)	42,0	)41,478	D		
Common	Units			11/19/201	19			P		1,743,240 <sup>(1)</sup>	A	\$11	.37(2)	102,	693,765	I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners, LP <sup>(3)</sup>	
Common	Units			11/19/201	19			P		1,689,602(1)	A	\$11	.37(2)	96,0	)43,757	I	By: Seven Bridges Holdings, LLC <sup>(4)</sup>	
Common	Units													10,2	224,429	I	By: Kelcy Warren Partners II, LP <sup>(5)</sup>	
Common	Units													32	8,383	I	By: ET Company, Ltd. <sup>(6)</sup>	
Common	Units													10	4,166	I	By: Spouse	
Common Units												601,076		I	By: LE GP, LLC <sup>(7)</sup>			
		Та								posed of, o				wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deen Execution if any	med 24 on Date, 7 (Cay/Year) 8	4. Transa	action (Instr.	5. Number of Derivative Securities Acquired Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)	6. Da Expir (Mon		rcisable and Date d'Year)	7. Title a Amount Securitie Underlyi Derivativ Security and 4)	ind of es ing	8. F Der Sec (Ins	Price of ivative surity str. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction (Instr. 4)	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	

- 1. These units were acquired under the Energy Transfer LP Distribution Reinvestment Plan.
- 2. The unit price reported in Column 4 is the purchase price calculation used for the reinvested distributions and is the volume-weighted average closing price of common units on the New York Stock Exchange for the five trading day period immediately preceding the investment date.
- 3. The reported units are owned directly by Kelcy Warren Partners, LP, a limited partnership owned by Mr. Warren. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. The reported units are owned directly by Seven Bridges Holdings LLC a limited liability company owned by Mr. Warren. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

5. The reported units are owned directly by Kelcy Warren Partners II, LP, a limited partnership owned by Mr. Warren. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

6. The reported units are owned directly by ET Company Ltd. The reported units represent the estimated pro rata interest of Mr. Warren in ET Company Ltd., including through his interest therein held through Three Dawaco, Inc. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

7. The reported units are owned directly by LE GP, LLC. Mr. Warren disclaims beneficial ownership of the reported units except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

## Remarks:

Sonia Aube, Attorney-in-fact for Mr. Warren

11/20/2019

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.